
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

48 
18 

096 
167 
77 

161 
78 

006 
92 
68 

111 
412 
33 
75 

195 
114 

Name 

Jeronimo Guzman 
Juan Lopez-Santini 
Vincent Barletta/Robby Foley 
Bob Neapole/Guy Cosmo 
Mike Jordan/Andrew Jordan 
Thomas Herb/Ryan Dalzeiel 
Paul Reisman/John Reisman 
Mike Lapaluccio 
Colin Dougherty 
Dan Ammann/Aaron Nash 
Bob Hahnemann 
John Ware 
Ronnie Parent 
Simon Evans 
Michael Flynn 
Wayne Jackson 

Class 

GGTB 
GGTB 
GGTA 
GGTC 
GGTD 
GGTC 
GGTC 
GGTD 
GGTE 
GGTE 
GGTE 
GGTC 
GGTD 
GGTE 
GGTC 
GGTG 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
1 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
1 

Best Tm 

2:02.530 
2:03.183 
2:04.371 
2:05.438 
2:08.042 
2:10.600 
2:14.519 
2:14.195 
2:15.908 
2:16.011 
2:18.615 
2:18.338 
2:18.195 
2:19.321 
2:10.788 

Car Info 

2015 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 Audi R8 LMS GT3 5200 
2016 BMW M6/GTLM 4400 
2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000 
2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800 
2017 Porsche Porsche GT3 Cup 4000 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup 4000 
2016 Porsche 991.1 3800 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS (A) 3800 
2009 Porsche 997.1 Gt3 Cup 3600 
2017 Porsche 991.2 Cup 4000 
2020 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 3600 
2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3R 4000 
1971 Porsche 914/6 3000 

Hometown 
PBG FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Canton MA 

Jupiter FL 

Staffordshire 

Barrington IL 

Tenafly NJ 

Longboat Key FL 

Keswick VA 

Wellington FL 

Ponte Vedra Beach FL 

Portsmouth RI 

Fort Pierce FL 

GB 

Flagler Beach FL 

Ellicott City MD 
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Margin of Victory 

3.399 

Avg. Speed 

108.947 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.530 

Best Speed 

109.883 

Best Lap by 

48 - Jeronimo Guzman 

Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

Stoner Car Care Global GT  

Global GT Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:54:02 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

11/30/2023 16:45 


